
Village of Park Forest
Economic Development & Planning Department
350 Victory Drive
Park Forest, IL 60466

SHOP PARK FOREST FIRST

LOCAL CUSTOMER
PARK FOREST, IL  60466

PRSRT STD
U.S. POSTAGE

PAID
PERMIT NO. 2

PARK FOREST, IL

WSS-CRT

POSTAL CUSTOMER
PARK FOREST, IL 60466

The quick link to this Guide is available at www.villageofparkforest.com/ShoppingGuide.

2020/2021
SHOPPING & SERVICES GUIDE

villageofparkforest.com

villageofparkforest.com 2020-21

sshhooppppiinngg  &&  sseerrvviicceess  gguuiiddee

WAYS TO SAVE MONEY, PROTECT THE
EARTH, AND SUPPORT PARK FOREST!

More information:
708-503-8153 | villageofparkforest.com/sustainability

Take advantage of our bike routes instead of driving

Shop local first

Conserve water

Visit Main Street Market

Join a community garden

Plant a tree

Start a rain garden or pollinator garden



 

Mayor Vanderbilt during the Grand Opening of Jump in Playpen  
with owner, Tonie Robinson, and her staff in February along with 
Trustees Hardy, Hennessy, Graham, Settles, Woods, Phillip Perkins,  
EDAG Chair, and Sandra Zoellner, EDAG Liaison.  
 

A message from Mayor Vanderbilt...
 

As we continue to deal with the struggles of our new norm in our world, my deepest and sincere 
condolences to families who have lost a loved one due to COVID-19.  My thoughts are with the 
families who’ve lost employment or had their business closed.  Everyone that owns a business, 
whether deemed essential or not, relies on that income and is suffering because of this.  I would 
like to see the reopening of our economy as soon as it is safe. Throughout this process, the Vil-
lage has followed the direction of the state guidelines on businesses reopening.  We need and 
will get our families and businesses on the road to recovery.  
 
With the approval from the Board, we have opened two new funding streams through the ap-
proval for the small cell wireless facilities and to permit adult use cannabis business establish-
ments that should help offset the tax burden on our homeowners for years to come. 
 
I’d like to welcome all the new businesses in 2019 including, but not limited to: Elevated Educa-
tion, LLC; Kidds Palace Learning Academy, LLC; Step By Step: Spa for Your Mind LLC; Bounce 
2 It Inflatables, Inc.; Destiny Housing; Jump in Playpen, Inc.; Epic Community Development 
Center; Metals Network, Inc.; Healing Steps Counseling; J’Lenee Salon and Spa; Respond 
Now, Inc.; State Senator Patrick Joyce’s Office; True Compassion Foundation; Optimal Home 
Care Services, Inc.; Serenity’s Place Café & Bakery, Inc.; and Southland Painting, Drywall & 
More, LLC.  In addition to our brick and mortar locations in town, seven new home based busi-
nesses and eight caterers have joined Poppin Plates commercial kitchen in DownTown Park 
Forest. Speaking of DownTown, the first and only African American owned winery in the State 
of Illinois moved from 300 sq ft to its current location of 2,700 sq ft and is becoming a night time 
hot spot in the South Suburbs with food and music. 

 

Park Forest is continuing to see homeownership and property values on the rise, both of which 
are positive indicators of the future of Park Forest as we Live, Grow and Discover together.
          

                                                                Sincerely, 
                                                                                     Mayor Jonathan Vanderbilt 

        



  Village Officials

BOARD MEETINGS ARE HELD AT VILLAGE HALL
on the first, third, and fourth Monday of every month at 7:00 P.M.

as well as the first Saturday of each month at 10:00 A.M.
The public is always welcome. 

 

Use 708 area code unless otherwise noted. 

For additional details and/or schedule changes, visit www.villageofparkforest.com.

VILLAGE HALL HOURS: MONDAY FROM 9 A.M. - 8 P.M.  TUESDAY - FRIDAY FROM 9 A.M. - 5 P.M.

      IMPORTANT NUMBERS

Aqua Center (Pool)……………………….…..747-9490
30 N. Orchard Drive
Building Department………………………...503-7703
350 Victory Drive, 2nd Floor
Dining on the Green Banquet Hall………...503-8153
349 Main Street, DownTown Park Forest
DownTown Management Office…………….503-8153
226 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor, DownTown Park Forest
Economic Development & Planning..…........283-5617
350 Victory Drive, 2nd Floor
Finance Department.………………………...503-7700
350 Victory Drive, 2nd Floor
Fire Non-Emergency…………………….......748-5605
Fire Chief………………………………..........748-5606
156 Indianwood Boulevard
Freedom Hall…………………………...........747-0580
410 Lakewood Boulevard
Housing Authority…………………………....503-7734
350 Victory Drive, 2nd Floor
Jolly Trolley………………………………….748-4433
(Village Dial-A-Ride Program)
Metra (General Info)…………………...(312) 322-6900
PACE (General Info)……………….…..(847) 364-7223
PACE ADA…………………………….(866) 248-6868
(“Application Only” & General Info)
Park Forest Public Library………………….748-3731
400 Lakewood Boulevard
Parks Maintenance Garage…………………481-4088
75 Park Street

Police/Fire EMERGENCY………………………9-1-1
Police Non-Emergency……………………….748-4700
200 Lakewood Boulevard
Public Works Department…………………..503-7702
350 Victory Drive, 2nd Floor
Recreation Center…………………………….748-2005
(Michelle Obama School of Tech. & Arts, 215 Wilson Street)
Recreation & Parks Department…………...748-2005
350 Victory Drive, 1st Floor
State Senator Patrick Joyce.........................756-0882
270 Main Street, 2nd Floor  (40th Legislative Dist.)
South Suburban Special Recreation...(815) 806-0384
(TDD)…………………………………...(815) 806-0389
19910 80th Avenue, Tinley Park 
Sustainability Office….......................748-1112 x5698
350 Victory Drive, Lower Level
Tennis & Health Club……………………….481-6060
Sauk Trail & Westwood Drive
Thorn Creek Nature Center…………………747-6320
247 Monee Road
U.S. Post Office………………………..(800) 275-8777
123 Indianwood Boulevard, 748-5471
Village Hall Offices…………………………...748-1112 
350 Victory Drive
Water Office…………………………………..503-7700
350 Victory Drive, 1st Floor

Village Mayor…………..……...283-5606 or 475-3097
Jonathan Vanderbilt, jvanderbilt@vopf.com
Village Clerk……………………...……….....283-5605
Sheila McGann, smcgann@vopf.com
Village Manager………...………………..…283-5602
Thomas Mick, 350 Victory Drive, 2nd Floor 
tmick@vopf.com
Trustee Maya Hardy…......…………………814-0111 
mhardy@vopf.com

Trustee Glenna Hennessy……..……………927-5705
ghennessy@vopf.com
Trustee Candyce Herron……………………527-9988
cherron@vopf.com
Trustee Tiffani Graham.………...……….....275-4009
tgraham@vopf.com
Trustee Theresa M. Settles………….….......748-8664
tsettle2@msn.com
Trustee Joseph A. Woods…………..…(312) 428-0078
jwoods@vopf.com



PROGRAMS FOR PARK
FOREST RESIDENTS

OFFICE OF SUSTAINABILITY

W e  o f f e r  t h e s e  e v e n t s  a n d  p r o g r a m s  a t  N O  C O S T :
E n e r g y  E f f i c i e n c y  A s s e s s m e n t s  ( w i t h  C o m E d  a n d  N i c o r )

E l e c t r i c  c a r  c h a r g i n g  s t a t i o n
F r e e  P o p - u p  B o o k s t o r e  ( w i t h  S D 1 6 3 ' s  P T A )

F r e e  M u l c h  a n d  C o m p o s t
M o n t h l y  g a r d e n i n g  c l a s s e s

C h r i s t m a s   t r e e  a n d  l i g h t  r e c y c l i n g
R e c y c l e  F e s t

C u r b s i d e  e l e c t r o n i c  w a s t e  r e c y c l i n g
 

W e  h a v e  f i n a n c i a l  i n c e n t i v e s  t o  h e l p  y o u :
B u i l d  a  r a i n  g a r d e n

S t a r t  o r  c o n t i n u e  a  c o m m u n i t y  g a r d e n
P l a n t  a  t r e e  o n  a  p a r k w a y

R e p a i r  y o u r  s i d e w a l k
U p g r a d e  y o u r  b u s i n e s s  t o  b e  m o r e  e n e r g y  e f f i c i e n t

 
P a r k  F o r e s t  e n c o u r a g e s :

K e e p i n g  c h i c k e n s
B e e k e e p i n g

I n s t a l l i n g  s o l a r  p a n e l s  o n  y o u r  r o o f

For more information, visit
villageofparkforest.com/sustainability

or call 708-503-8153



       CATEGORY REFERENCE
Accounting   Pg. 5
Administrative Offices/Services  Pg. 5
Air Conditioning - Automotive & Service Pg. 5-6
Apparel    Pg. 6 
Artists/Galleries   Pg. 6
Auto Body Shops   Pg. 7
Auto Dealer - Used Cars  Pg. 7
Bakery    Pg. 7
Balloon Decorating & Delivery  Pg. 7
Bank    Pg. 7
Banquet Halls/Meeting Facilities Pg. 8
Basement Waterproofing  Pg. 8
Bathroom Renovation  Pg. 9
Beauty Salons/Barber/Services/Supply Pg. 9
Bridal Services/Alterations  Pg. 9-10
Cabinets    Pg. 10
Cannabis Industry Education  Pg. 10
Carpenter    Pg. 10
Caterers    Pg. 10-11
Child Care Services   Pg. 11-12
Children’s Indoor Playroom  Pg. 12
Chiropractic Services  Pg. 12
Commercial Kitchen Rental  Pg. 13
Commercial Leasing   Pg. 13
Computer Services   Pg. 13
Consultants   Pg. 14
Convenience Store   Pg. 14
Cooperative Housing   Pg. 14-15
Counseling Services   Pg. 15
Cremation Services   Pg. 15
Culinary Incubator   Pg. 15
Currency Exchange   Pg. 16
Dance Studio   Pg. 16
Discount Stores   Pg. 16
Disposal Service   Pg. 16
Drug Stores   Pg. 16
Dry Cleaner   Pg. 17
Electrical Services   Pg. 17
Embroidery/Screen Printing  Pg. 17
Fine Art    Pg. 17
Fire Department   Pg. 17
Fitness Club   Pg. 17
Flooring Contractor   Pg. 17 
Foundations   Pg. 17
Funeral Home   Pg. 18
Gas Station   Pg. 18
Golf Range   Pg. 18
Handcrafted Items   Pg. 18
Health Care Services                    Pg. 18
Holistic Products                     Pg. 19
Home Assistance: Non-Medical  Pg. 19
Home Health Care Services  Pg. 19
Home Improvement Contractors Pg. 19-20
Insurance Agencies   Pg. 20
Landscaping Services  Pg. 21
Library    Pg. 21
Liquor Sales   Pg. 21
MakerLab    Pg. 21
Manufacturing   Pg. 22
Massage Therapy   Pg. 22

Medical Clinic   Pg. 22
Museum    Pg. 23
Music Instruction   Pg. 23
Nail Salons   Pg. 23
Nature Center   Pg. 23
Notary Public   Pg. 23-24
Organizations   Pg. 24-25
Painting Services   Pg. 25
Party Rental: All Ages  Pg. 25
Party Rental: Children  Pg. 25
Performance Venues  Pg. 26
Personal Trainers   Pg. 26
Pest Control Services  Pg. 26
Pet Services   Pg. 26
Pharmacies   Pg. 26-27 
Photographers   Pg. 27
Physicians   Pg. 27
Piano Tuning   Pg. 27
Podiatrist    Pg. 27
Police Department   Pg. 27
Pool, Public   Pg. 27
Post Office   Pg. 27
Promotional Products  Pg. 28
Property Management (Assn.)  Pg. 28 
Publisher    Pg. 28
Real Estate Agencies/Broker/Appraiser Pg. 28-29
Rentals: Apartment Complexes  Pg. 29
Rentals: Senior Citizen Housing Pg. 29
Rentals: Townhomes   Pg. 29-30
Resale Shop   Pg. 30
Restaurants   Pg. 30
Schools    Pg. 30-32
Scripture Cards   Pg. 32
Senior Citizen Services  Pg. 32
Snow Plowing   Pg. 32
Staffing Agency   Pg. 32
State Legislator   Pg. 32
Tattoo Artist   Pg. 33
Tax Services   Pg. 33
Tennis Club   Pg. 33
Thrift Store   Pg. 33
Transportation Services  Pg. 33-34
Travel Agent   Pg. 34
Truck Driving School   Pg. 34 
Truck Rental/Self Storage  Pg. 34
Vehicle Emissions Testing Station Pg. 34
Vending    Pg. 34
Veteran Services   Pg. 35
Video Gaming   Pg. 35
Video Rental   Pg. 35
Village Hall   Pg. 35
Warehouses   Pg. 35
Web Designer   Pg. 35
Wedding Services   Pg. 35-36
Window Washing Service  Pg. 36
Windows    Pg. 36
Winery & Wine Shop   Pg. 36
Worship, Places of   Pg. 37-38
INDEX    Pg. 39-45
SPECIAL ADVERTISING SUPPLEMENT Pg. 46-48



 

ACCOUNTING

Accurate One Tax & Accounting 
Services
(630) 460-1681

Nichols, Oliver, CPA
218 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 270-3551

Weathington, Percy, MBA, CPA
344 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 359-1779

ADMINISTRATIVE 

OFFICES / SERVICES 

Aunt Martha’s Health & Wellness
www.auntmarthas.org
TWO LOCATIONS 
440 Forest Boulevard
(708) 679-8000

23485 Western Avenue 
(708) 747-2780    

AIR CONDITIONING - AUTO & 
SERVICE

(IllInoIs VehIcle emIssIons Inspec-
tIon & RepaIR testIng statIon)

         CATEGORY LISTING

  5 
All listed businesses are registered with the Village of Park Forest.
Please note that home based business addresses are not listed.



AIR CONDITIONING - AUTO &  
SERVICE CONT’D

Lifetime Automotive Repair
10 Norwood Boulevard
(708) 747-7337
    See Our Ads on Pages 7 & 47

Stacy’s Automotive Repair Co.
www.stacysautomotiverepair.com
84 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 481-4466
    See Our Ad on Page 7

APPAREL 

Bonjour Belle! LLC
www.bonjourbelleonline.com
(Online Women’s Clothing Boutique) 
(708) 580-0550

Miss Daisykat Designs
www.etsy.com/shop/missdaisykatdesigns
(Handmade Clothing & Accessories) 
(708) 268-0766

Resort of Style
(Mail Order Clothing, Shoes & Accessories) 
(708) 748-1899

The Crimson Truck Boutique
(Clothing Boutique) 
(708) 466-1268

The Fashion Plugg
www.thefashionplugg.com
(Online Men & Women’s Boutique) 
(708) 819-6425

ARTISTS / GALLERIES

Artistic Flow, LLC
www.theartisticflow.com
200 Main Street
(708) 927-1941
    See Our Ad on Page 48

Mark of Excellence Tattoos
www.markofexcellence666.com
376 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(219) 999-2463

Moore, Patricia, Studio
274 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 833-5108
    See Our Ads on Page 5 & 47

Salon Artists Gallery; Artists  
Co-Op via Patricia Moore
www.salonartistsgallery.com 
294 Main Street
(708) 833-5108
    See Our Ad on This Page & Page 47 

Tall Grass Arts Association
www.tallgrassarts.org 
367 Artists Walk
(708) 748-3377
    See Our Ad on This Page & Page 48

Tall Grass Arts Association School
www.tallgrassarts.org 
70 Lester Road
(708) 748-3377

6



BANK 

U.S. Bank National Association
www.usbank.com 
99 Indianwood Boulevard
(708) 748-4800

AUTO BODY SHOPS

Caliber Collision Centers 
calibercollision.com 
20 North Street
(708) 748-7600

Make It Straight Auto Body & Paint
51 North Street
(708) 481-5117

AUTO DEALER - USED CARS

Abuzir Auto Sales and Repairs, Inc.
381 Blackhawk Drive

(708) 265-5805

BAKERY

Serenity’s Place Cafe & Bakery, Inc. 
serenitys-place.business.site
323 Main Street
(708) 898-7006
    See Our Ad on Page 47

BALLOON DECORATING
& DELIVERY

Maries’, Inc.
www.mariesballoons.com
(708) 503-8595
    See Our Ad on Page 47

7 



BANQUET HALLS / MEETING  
FACILITIES

Artistic Flow, LLC
www.theartisticflow.com
200 Main Street 
(708) 927-1941
    See Our Ad on Page 48

Bounce 2 It Inflables, Inc.
blowupthepartyroom.com
348 Main Street
(708) 969-7374

Dining on the Green Banquet Hall
www.villageofparkforest.com
349 Main Street

(708) 503-8153 
    See Our Ad on This Page 

DownTown Park Forest Conference 
Room Rental
www.villageofparkforest.com 
280 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 503-8153

Freedom Hall Nathan Manilow 
Theatre
www.freedomhall.org
410 Lakewood Boulevard
(708) 747-0580
    See Our Ad on Page 25

Theater 47 Performing Arts 
Foundation
www.theater47.com
371 Artists Walk
(708) 898-7730
    See Our Ad on Page 26

Village of Park Forest
Recreation & Parks
www.villageofparkforest.com/595/
Facility-rentals
350 Victory Drive

(708) 748-2005 

BASEMENT WATERPROOFING

Workmanship Unlimited 
(Basement Waterproofing & Bathroom 
Remodeling) 
www.workmanshipunlimited.com
(708) 748-0855
    See Our Ads on This Page

8

Workmanship Unlimited 

Bathroom  Renovation 
Tub  -  Shower  -  Walls 

Completed in Less Than 2 Days 

Call (708) 748-0855 Today! 
www.workmanshipunlimited.com 

Specializing in 

Let Me Put My Knowledge and Experience to Work For You 

REPAIR 
LEAKING 

SEEPING 
CRACKS 

and associated ODORS 

Call (708) 748-0855 
Workmanship Unlimited  

CRAWLSPACES 
BASEMENTS 

FLOORS 
www.workmanshipunlimited.com 

Workmanship Unlimited 

Bathroom  Renovation 
Tub  -  Shower  -  Walls 

Completed in Less Than 2 Days 

Call (708) 748-0855 Today! 
www.workmanshipunlimited.com 

Specializing in 

Let Me Put My Knowledge and Experience to Work For You 



BATHROOM RENOVATION

Workmanship Unlimited 
(Bathroom Remodeling & Basement Waterproofing)
www.workmanshipunlimited.com
(708) 748-0855
    See Our Ad on Pages 8 & 48

BEAUTY SALONS / BARBER /
SERVICES / SUPPLY

Ardeur & Beauty Salon, LLC
27 North Street, Unit B
(708) 945-8232
    See Our Ad on This Page

J’Lenee Salon and Spa
www.facebook.com/JLeneeSalon
251 Cunningham Drive
(708) 265-5909
 

Legendary Cutz & Stylez 
Studio, Inc.
(Barber Services)
348 Victory Drive
(708) 898-7101

Magic Hands
(African Hair Braider) 
22303 S. Central Park Avenue
(708) 503-4089

Maya’s Beauty Supply
114 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 283-8032

Nefertem Naturals, LLC
(Hand Crafted Soap & Body Butter)
www.nefertemnaturals.com
(970) 305-2419

Nulavishsalon and Spa Incorporated
251 Founders Way
(708) 265-5411

Oasis Salon Studio
261 Founders Way
(708) 283-8868

Shakin My Head Salon
299 Liberty Drive
(708) 603-8562

Transitions Salon
300 Main Street
(708) 283-2963

BRIDAL SERVICES / 
ALTERATIONS 

Noemi’s Bridal
(708) 503-9883
   

9

Hours:
Mon: Appt ONLY Tues-Wed: 9-6 

Thurs–Fri: 9-9 Sat: 7-2 Sun: Closed
27 North Street Park Forest, IL 60466



BRIDAL SERVICES / 
ALTERATIONS CONT’D 

Tower Cleaners 
(Including Alterations & Tailoring)
230 Forest Boulevard

(708) 748-1845
    See Our Ad on Page 16

CABINETS

Superior Cabinet & Window
www.superiorcabinet.com 
27 North Street, Unit A
(708) 747-6969

CANNABIS INDUSTRY 
EDUCATION

Elevated Education, LLC
(Education Development & License Application 
Consulting for the Cannabis Industry)
www.elevatededucationllc.com
232 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(872) 242-8233

CARPENTER
(Check the Building Department’s licensed contractor 
list at www.villageofparkforest.com/449/contractors) 

Green Evans Management, Inc.
facebook.com/greenevansmanagement
(708) 971-5095

CATERERS 

(*Caterers that service weddings are noted as *Weddings)

5918 LLC (*Weddings) 
www.5918inc.com
64 Lester Road
(773) 710-5918
    See Our Ad on Page 46 

Al-Shauny & Co. (*Weddings) 
www.alshaunys.com
64 Lester Road
(708) 374-8955

Cheesecake Cherub, LLC  
(*Weddings)
64 Lester Road
(708) 368-2485

Country Crown LLC  
(*Weddings)
www.countrycrownfoods.com
64 Lester Road
(708) 297-7148

Culture & Entertainment Group, Inc.  
(*Weddings)
thatstheculture.com
64 Lester Road
(312) 929-3291

Dulce By Dori Incorporated  
(*Weddings)
64 Lester Road
(708) 372-8688

Dunagains Irish Pub 
www.dunagainsirishpub.com
90 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 747-0999

Exquisite Pound Cakes, LLC  
(*Weddings)
www.exquisitepoundcakes.com 
64 Lester Road
(708) 816-4815

Jacqueline Stokes Gourmet Baked 
Ziti, LLC  (*Weddings)
www.jacquelinestokesgourmetbakedziti.com
64 Lester Road 
(708) 502-4835

Kingdom’s Best Tamales
www.kingdomsbesttamales.com
64 Lester Road 
(270) 331-8731

LCG Catering, LLC (*Weddings)
64 Lester Road 
(708) 745-2878

10

CATERERS 

(*Caterers that service weddings are noted as *Weddings)

5918 LLC (*Weddings) 
www.5918inc.com
64 Lester Road
(773) 710-5918
    See Our Ad on Page 46 

Al-Shauny & Co. (*Weddings) 
www.alshaunys.com
64 Lester Road
(708) 374-8955



CATERERS CONT’D

Nola’s Kitchens, LLC 
64 Lester Road 
(312) 545-6238
 

Parks Pastries & Catering, Inc.   
(*Weddings)
www.parkspastries.com
64 Lester Road 
(708) 221-6360

Poppin Plates, LLC (*Weddings)
www.poppinplatesincubator.com
64 Lester Road 
(708) 941-1708
    See Our Ad on This Page & Page 13

Smokey Zo’s, LLC (*Weddings)
64 Lester Road 
(773) 301-8865

Southland Caterers (*Weddings)
www.southlandcaterers.com 
319 Main Street
(708) 283-8272
    See Our Ad on Page 48

Subway Sandwich 
www.subway.com
22301 Central Park Avenue
(708) 748-6328
    See Our Ad on Page 12

There’s A Cookie 4U  (*Weddings)
64 Lester Road 
(708) 638-0464

Yo’s Southern Kitchen Corp 
 (*Weddings)
yossouthernkitchen.com
64 Lester Road
(708) 540-3370
    See Our Ad on Page 48 

CHILD CARE SERVICES

April’s Safe Haven Childcare &  
Preschool
www.aprilsafehavenchildcare.webs.com
(708) 227-7350

BASE Child Care, Inc.
www.basechildcare.com
210 Illinois Street
(708) 234-9304

Brenda’s Learning Journey 
Child Care
(708) 559-7578

Children’s First Learning 
Academy, Inc.
childrensfirstlearningacademy.com
94-96 Orchard Drive
(708) 748-9052
    See Our Ad on Page 46

11 



CHILD CARE SERVICES 
CONT’D

Essential Concepts Early 
Learning & Development
(708) 481-9848

Illinois Montessori Children’s 
House, Inc. & IMCH Babyland 
TWO LOCATIONS
303 Illinois Street  
(708) 747-9020

305 Illinois Street
(708) 283-4310

Kidds Palace Learning  
Academy, LLC
www.kiddspalaceparkforest.com
266 Somonauk Street
(708) 898-2491

Learn and Play
(708) 265-5742

Nette’s Home Daycare
(708) 747-2055
    See Our Ad on This Page & Page 47

PK’s Christian Learning Site, Inc.
www.pkslearning.com
9 North Street
(708) 748-1000
    See Our Ad on Page 47

Prairie Child Care @ Algonquin 
School
170 Algonquin Street
(708) 323-2818

CHILDREN’S INDOOR 
PLAYROOM

Jump in Playpen, Inc.
www.jumpinplaypen.com
110 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 265-5976

Bounce 2 It Inflables, Inc.
blowupthepartyroom.com.com
348 Main Street
(708) 969-7374

CHIROPRACTIC SERVICES

Park Forest Chiropractic, LTD
www.parkforestchiropractic.com
386 Forest Boulevard
(708) 481-1715
    See Our Ads on Pages 13 & 47

12



COMMERCIAL KITCHEN 
RENTAL

Poppin Plates, LLC 
www.poppinplatesincubator.com
64 Lester Road 
(708) 941-1708
    See Our Ad on This Page & Page 11

COMMERCIAL LEASING

Double D Dawgs LLC
(Manages Orchard Park Plaza)
(312) 852-3220

DownTown Park Forest 
Management Office
www.villageofparkforest.com
226 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 503-8153

 

Harlem Crossing, LLC
(Manages 27 North Street)
www.loopnet.com (Search Park Forest)
(815) 469-8538

Heidner Development & Mgt. Co.
(Manages 60 S. Orchard Drive)
www.heidnerinc.com
(630) 894-0099

Park Forest Theater, LLC
(Manages Holiday Star Theater Building)
Attention: Moshe Wolf
(847) 828-1841

COMPUTER SERVICES

Versatile Computer Service, Inc.
www.versatilecsi.com
(708) 748-1577

13 

LET US HELP YOU 
WITH YOUR PAIN 

CALL OUR OFFICE 
TODAY FOR A      

FREE                         
CONSULTATION 



CONSULTANTS

Baxter Consulting, Inc.
(Training & Organizational Development)
(312) 523-4923

East Gate Energy, Inc.
(Energy Consultant)
310 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(815) 806-9144

Elevated Education, LLC
(Education Development & License Application 
Consulting for the Cannabis Industry)
www.elevatededucationllc.com
232 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(872) 242-8233

H.U.N.T.E.R Consulting, Inc.
(Consulting, Speaker, Trainer & Security  
Certification Programs)
hunters-consulting.com
(708) 248-6570

Innovative Investors, Inc.
(Business & Real Estate Consulting)
(630) 473-9073

J’Adore Le Decor
(Interior Decorating Consultant)
www.jadoreledecor.com
(708) 581-6414

Metals Network, Inc. 
(Steel Manufacturer Supplier)
276 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 265-5955

South Side Promotions
(Promotional Items and Premiums)
(708) 481-5204

T&A Training Consultants
(Small Business Development Consultant)
www.talburyconsultants.com
(708) 297-1450

CONVENIENCE STORE

7-Eleven
www.7-eleven.com
425 Sauk Trail
(708) 747-5515

COOPERATIVE HOUSING

Ash Street Cooperative
www.ashstreetcoop.com
137 Ash Street
(708) 747-9600

Cedarwood Cooperative
www.mycedarwood.com
63 Cedar Street
(708) 747-3833
    See Our Ad on This Page

Park Forest Cooperative Birch 
Street Townhomes, Area B
www.parkforest.coop
206 Birch Street
(708) 748-3602

14

 

  

CCrreeaattiinngg  CCoommmmuunniittyy  EExxcceelllleennccee  
OOnnee  MMeemmbbeerr  aatt  aa  TTiimmee  

 

 

 

Cedarwood Cooperative, Inc. 
63 Cedar Street  Park Forest  IL  60466 

708-747-3833 

 

 

AA  UUNNIIQQUUEE  AALLTTEERRNNAATTIIVVEE  TTOO  HHOOMMEE  OOWWNNEERRSSHHIIPP                                                                                                                                                                              
 

Cedarwood Cooperative Memberships are now available.  
We feature 1, 2, and 3  bedroom units with hardwood floors,  new porches, and beautiful 

landscaping in one of  Park Forest’s most desirable locations. Our modest monthly assessments 
include maintenance of  plumbing, electrical, HVAC systems and much more.  Pet friendly.  

 For a unique co-op opportunity, call us today.          

Member Owned 

SSee  HHaabbllaa  EEssppaaññooll 

 



COOPERATIVE HOUSING 
CONT’D

Park Forest Cooperative IV, Area E
www.parkforestcooperative.org
66 Fir Street
(708) 748-9005

Park Forest Cooperative III, Area J
www.pfcareaj.com
294 Lakewood Boulevard
(708) 481-9280
 

COUNSELING SERVICES

Divine Healing Counseling 
Services
divinehealingcounseling.com
346 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 785-4879
   See Our Ad on Page 46

DUI Court Services by 
Comgraph, Inc.
www.comgraphinc.com
252 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 481-9570

Healing Steps Counseling, PC
www.healingstepscounseling.net
230 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 654-1361

Step by Step: Spa for Your Mind
stepbystep2gether.com
370 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 800-1138

CREMATION SERVICES

Direct Cremation Service of  
Illinois, Inc.
directcremationservice.net
242 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 407-1074 
    See Our Ad on This Page

Lain-Sullivan Funeral 
Home & Crematory
www.lain-sullivan.com
50 Westwood Drive
(708) 747-3700

CULINARY INCUBATOR

Poppin Plates, LLC 
www.poppinplatesincubator.com
64 Lester Road 
(708) 941-1708
    See Our Ads on Pages 11 & 13

15



CURRENCY EXCHANGE

Park Forest Currency Exchange
www.southsuburbancurrencyexchanges.
com
98 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 748-6444
    See Our Ad on Page 15

DANCE STUDIO

FieldCrest School of  
Performing Arts
www.fieldcrestperarts.com
201 Main Street
(708) 679-7960
    See Our Ad on This Page

DISCOUNT STORES

Dollar General Store
www.dollargeneral.com
10 Main Street
(708) 733-5620 

Family Dollar, Inc.
www.familydollar.com
108 S. Orchard Drive 
(708) 503-6509 

DISPOSAL SERVICE

Star Disposal Service Co.
www.mydisposal.com
30 South Street
(708) 798-1004

DRUG STORES

CVS Pharmacy
www.cvs.com
One Main Street
(708) 747-5562

Walgreens 
www.walgreens.com
15 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 481-7878

16



 17 

DRY CLEANER

Tower Cleaners 
(Including Alterations & Tailoring)
230 Forest Boulevard

(708) 748-1845
    See Our Ad on Page 16

ELECTRICAL SERVICES

Ken Kemp Company
(708) 481-1181
    See Our Ad on This Page & Page 47

EMBROIDERY /  
SCREEN PRINTING

Champion Sportswear
56 South Street
(708) 748-8130

FINE ART

Moore, Patricia Studio
274 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 833-5108
    See Our Ad on Pages 5 & 47

Salon Artists Gallery;  
Artists Co-Op via 
Patricia Moore
www.salonartistsgallery.com
294 Main Street
(708) 833-5108
   See Our Ad on Pages 6 & 47

Tall Grass Arts Association
www.tallgrassarts.org
367 Artists Walk
(708) 748-3377
    See Our Ad on Pages 6 & 48

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT 
EMERGENCY 9-1-1
www.villageofparkforest.com
156 Indianwood Boulevard
Non-Emergency
(708) 748-5605 

FITNESS CLUB

Park Forest Tennis &  
Health Club
www.villageofparkforest.com
Westwood Drive & Sauk Trail
(708) 481-6060
    

FLOORING CONTRACTOR
Expert Flooring Services, Inc.
(708) 965-1820

FOUNDATIONS

Reach A Village
www.reachavillage.org
254 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 679-0237
 

Simpson, William, 
Essay Scholarship 
Foundation, Inc.
www.wsesf.org
262 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 747-6542

True Compassion Foundation
truecompassionfoundation.org
326 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 529-1588



FUNERAL HOME

Lain-Sullivan Funeral 
Home & Crematory
www.lain-sullivan.com
50 Westwood Drive
(708) 747-3700

GAS STATION

Marathon Gas
385 Sauk Trail
(708) 503-8557

GOLF RANGE

Hidden Meadows Golf  
Range & Academy, Inc.
23521 Crawford Avenue
(954) 708-4153
    See Our Ad on This Page

HANDCRAFTED ITEMS

Miss Daisykat Designs
www.etsy.com/shop/missdaisykatdesigns
(Handmade Clothing & Accessories) 
(708) 268-0766

Nefertem Naturals, LLC
(Hand Crafted Soap & Body Butter)
www.nefertemnaturals.com
(970) 305-2419 
 

HEALTH CARE SERVICES

Blackbag Home Physician 
Service, LLC
(Provides Medical Care in Patient’s Home) 
blackbaghomephysician.com
(815) 406-5011

Destiny Housing
(Community Integrated Living Arrangement 
(CILA) Providers for Intellectual Disability 
Services) 
244 Main Street, 2nd Floor 
(708) 898-7035   

Franciscan Physician Network
www.franciscanalliance.org
344 Victory Drive
(708) 748-9475

Park Forest Chiropractic, LTD
www.parkforestchiropractic.com
386 Forest Boulevard
(708) 481-1715
   See Our Ads on Pages 13 & 47

Park Forest Podiatry
231 Main Street
(708) 748-3338

18



HOLISTIC PRODUCTS

Nefertem Naturals, LLC
(Hand Crafted Soap & Body Butter)
www.nefertemnaturals.com
(970) 305-2419

HOME ASSISTANCE:  
NON-MEDICAL

Rich Township Senior Center
www.richtownship.org
297 Liberty Drive
(708) 748-5454

Rosie Mae Home Care, LLC
www.rosiemaehomecare.com
220 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 980-1018
   See Our Ad on This Page

The Right Choice Home Care, Inc.
www.rightchoicehomecare.com
(866) 799-5955
   See Our Ad on This Page 

Watson Geriatric Services of  
Illinois, Inc.
(708) 805-4095

HOME HEALTH CARE 
SERVICES

Blackbag Home Physician  
Service, LLC
(Provides Medical Care in Patient’s Home) 
www.blackbaghomephysician.com
(815) 406-5011

Dynamic Healthcare  
Services, Inc.
www.dynamichealthcare.com
240 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 898-7477

Optimal Home Care Services, Inc.
282 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 503-4070

HOME IMPROVEMENT 
 CONTRACTORS
(Check the Building Department’s licensed con-
tractor list at www.villageofparkforest.com/449/
contractors)

Ken Kemp Company
(708) 481-1181
    See Our Ad on Pages 17 & 47

Lambert, Bruce Roofing  
& Snow Removal
(708) 748-0838

Luis Drywall, LLC
(708) 227-1849

 19 



HOME IMPROVEMENT 
CONTRACTORS CONT’D
(Check the Building Department’s licensed con-
tractor list at www.villageofparkforest.com/449/
contractors)

PC & R HVAC
(708) 466-4415

Southland Painting, Drywall & 
More, Inc.
www.southlandpaintinganddrywall.com
316 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 441-4580

Tactical Construction Corp
(Siding, Windows & Doors)
www.tacticalconstructioncorp.com
(708) 506-0549

Wells Heating & Air Conditioning
www.wellsheatingair.com
(708) 441-4580
    See Our Ads on This Page & Page 48

Workmanship Unlimited 
(Basement Waterproofing & Bathroom 
Remodeling)
www.workmanshipunlimited.com
(708) 748-0855
   See Our Ads on Pages 8 & 48

INSURANCE AGENCIES

State Farm Insurance
Sophronia “Bree” Breedlove  
www.breebreedlove.com
2562 Western Avenue
(708) 747-2425
       See Our Ad on This Page & Page 48

State Farm Insurance
Mike Jordan 
www.mikejordaninsurance.com
308 Forest Boulevard

(708) 748-8848
    See Our Ad on This Page & Page 48

Swanson, Steven, Insurance 
Agent
(708) 954-7795

20



Vintrendi Wine Company
www.vintrendiwines.com
339 Main Street (NEW LOCATION)
(708) 433-9463
    See Our Ad on Page 36

Walgreens 
www.walgreens.com
15 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 481-7878

MAKERLAB
 

SouthWorks MakerLab in  
Park Forest  
(Entrepreneur Prototype MakerLab 
Classes for All Ages & Skill Levels) 
www.southworksmakerlab.org 
208 Forest Boulevard
(708) 283-5020
    See Our Ad on Page 22

 

LANDSCAPING SERVICES

M&S General Construction, Inc.
(773) 550-9907

Todd’s Lawn Care & Services, LLC
(708) 475-2529
    See Our Ad on This Page

Yard Boss
(708) 880-YARD (9273)

LIBRARY

Park Forest Public Library
www.pfpl.org
400 Lakewood Boulevard
(708) 748-3731
    See Our Ad on This Page

LIQUOR SALES

7-Eleven
www.7-eleven.com
425 Sauk Trail
(708) 747-5515

CVS Pharmacy
www.cvs.com
One Main Street
(708) 747-5562

Ken’s Liquor, Inc.
2560 Western Avenue
(708) 441-2040

21

LANDSCAPING SERVICES

M&S General Construction, Inc.
(773) 550-9907

Todd’s Lawn Care & Services, LLC
(708) 475-2529
    See Our Ad on This Page

Yard Boss
(708) 880-YARD (9273)

LIBRARY

Park Forest Public Library
www.pfpl.org
400 Lakewood Boulevard
(708) 748-3731
    See Our Ad on This Page

LIQUOR SALES

7-Eleven
www.7-eleven.com
425 Sauk Trail
(708) 747-5515

CVS Pharmacy
www.cvs.com
One Main Street
(708) 747-5562

Ken’s Liquor, Inc.
2560 Western Avenue
(708) 441-2040



MANUFACTURING
 

Essations, Inc.
(Manufacturer of Hair Care Products) 
www.essations.com
70 North Street
(773) 493-9777 

FR Dental Studio, LLC
www.frdentalstudio.com 
356 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 420-4221

 

Imageworks Manufacturing, Inc.
www.imageworksmfg.com
49 South Street
(708) 503-1122

SouthWorks MakerLab in  
Park Forest
(Entrepreneur Prototype MakerLab
Classes for All Ages & Skill Levels) 
www.southworksmakerlab.org 
208 Forest Boulevard
(708) 283-5020
    See Our Ad on This Page 

MASSAGE THERAPY

Selina Nail of Illinois, Inc. 
(Formerly CQ’s Nails Massage Therapy)
102 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 679-9288

MEDICAL CLINIC

Franciscan Physician Network
www.franciscanalliance.org
344 Victory Drive
(708) 748-9475

22

 

Is the ad cleaR aboVe?  looks bluRRy on my scReen.



MUSEUM

Park Forest Historical Society
www.parkforesthistory.org
227 Monee Road  
(708) 481-4252
(The 1950s Park Forest House Museum is
Located at St. Mary’s Catholic Church,  
227 Monee Road.)
    See Our Ad on This Page

MUSIC INSTRUCTION

Egan Studio, Inc.
(Piano Lessons)
(708) 748-7509

Muzicnet School of Music
www.muzicnet.net
307 Main Street
(708) 481-9870

NAIL SALONS

Cindy’s Nails
298 Victory Drive
(708) 481-2222

Selina Nail of Illinois, Inc. 
(Formerly CQ’s Nails)
106 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 679-9288

NATURE CENTER

Thorn Creek Nature Center
www.villageofparkforest.com or 
www.tcwoods.org
247 Monee Road
(708) 747-6320

NOTARY PUBLIC

H.U.N.T.E.R Consulting, Inc.
(Consulting, Speaker, Trainer & Security  
Certification Programs)
www.hunters-consulting.com
(708) 248-6570

23



NOTARY PUBLIC CONT’D

Jones, Yvette Mobile 
Notary Public
(312) 593-8901
   See Our Ads on Page 23 & 46

Swanson,  Steven, Notary 
(708) 954-7795
   See Our Ad on Page 23
   
ORGANIZATIONS

Abundant Life Christian Fellowship
(Provides Fellowship on Sundays)
(708) 748-8182

American Legion Park Forest 
Post 1198
1631 Western Avenue 
Chicago Heights, IL, 60411
(708) 481-3055

Destiny Housing
(Community Integrated Living Arrangement 
(CILA) Providers for Intellectual Disability 
Services) 
244 Main Street, 2nd Floor 
(708) 898-7035

EPIC Community Development 
Center, Inc.
(Family Advocacy Center Works with DCFS)
www.epiccdc.org 
264 Main Street, 2nd Floor 
(708) 991-2221

Garden Club of Park Forest
(Meets at St. Mary’s Church) 
227 Monee Road 
(708) 748-8598

Grande Prairie Choral Arts
www.gpsings.com
266 Somonauk Street
(708) 481-8684

Kiwanis Club of Park Forest
www.kiwanis.org
P.O. Box 461, Park Forest, IL 60466
(708) 481-2419

League of Women Voters of the 
Park Forest Area
www.lwvpfa.org
P.O. Box 782, Park Forest, IL 60466

OAI, Inc. Chicago Southland
(Workforce Training & Development Agency)
www.oaiinc.org
214 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-5020

Operation Freedom, Inc. 
(Provides Scripture Cards to Military)
www.operationfreedominc.com
(708) 748-8182

Park Forest Baseball 
(Sports Organization for Players Ages 4 -14)
www.pf-baseball.com
(708) 627-0586

Park Forest Historical Society
www.parkforesthistory.org
227 Monee Road
(708) 481-4252
(The 1950s Park Forest House Museum is 
Located at St. Mary’s Catholic Church, 227 
Monee Road.)
   See Our Ad on Page 23

Respond Now, Inc. 
(Provides immediate short-term assistance for 
families and assist with long-term solutions)
respondnow.org
260 Main Street
(708) 755-4357

SouthWorks MakerLab in 
Park Forest 
(Entrepreneur Prototype MakerLab 
Classes for All Ages & Skill Levels) 
southworksmakerlab.org
208 Forest Boulevard
(708) 283-5020
    See Our Ad on Page 22

24



ORGANIZATIONS CONT’D

Veterans Closet & Resource Center
(Services Available to Veterans Only)
351 Founders Way
(708) 748-2829
    See Our Ad on Page 35

PAINTING SERVICES

Luis Drywall, LLC
(708) 227-1849

Moore’s Painting & Decorating
(708) 557-1394

Perkins, William Painting
www.perkpaint.com
(708) 214-5942
    See Our Ad on This Page

Southland Painting, Drywall &  
More, Inc.
www.southlandpaintinganddrywall.com
316 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 441-4580

PARTY RENTAL: ALL AGES

Artistic Flow, LLC
www.theartisticflow.com
200 Main Street
(708) 927-1941
   See Our Ad on Page 48

Dining on the Green Banquet Hall
www.villageofparkforest.com
349 Main Street

(708) 503-8153 
    See Our Ad on Page 8

Theater 47 Performing Arts  
Foundation
www.theater47.com
371 Artists Walk
(708) 898-7730
    See Our Ad on Page 26

Village of Park Forest
Recreation & Parks
www.villageofparkforest.com/595/ 
Facility-rentals
350 Victory Drive
(708) 748-2005 

PARTY RENTAL: CHILDREN

Bounce 2 It Inflables, Inc.
blowupthepartyroom.com.com
348 Main Street
(708) 969-7374

Jump in Playpen, Inc.
www.jumpinplaypen.com
110 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 265-5976

 

25

FREEDOM HALL
NATHAN MANILOW THEATRE

Chicago Southland’s Intimate Theatre - Where Every Seat is a Great Seat!

410 Lakewood Boulevard • Park Forest, IL 60466 • 708.747.0580 • freedomhall.org



PET SERVICES

Foster’s Kennel 
www.fosterskennel.com
2348 Western Avenue
(708) 748-0022
    See Our Ads on Pages 27 & 46

PHARMACIES

CVS Pharmacy
www.cvs.com
One Main Street
(708) 747-5562

PERFORMANCE VENUES

Freedom Hall 
www.freedomhall.org
Nathan Manilow Theatre
410 Lakewood Boulevard

(708) 747-0580
    See Our Ad on Page 25

Theater 47 Performing Arts 
Foundation
www.theater47.com
371 Artists Walk
(708) 898-7730
    See Our Ad on This Page

PERSONAL TRAINERS

Park Forest Tennis & Health Club
www.villageofparkforest.com
Westwood Drive & Sauk Trail
(708) 481-6060
    
PEST CONTROL SERVICES

Chicago Pests, LLC 
www.chicagopests.com
234 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(844) 720-2847
    See Our Ad on This Page

26



PHARMACIES CONT’D

Walgreens 
www.walgreens.com
15 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 481-7878

PHOTOGRAPHERS

God’s Creation Photo, LLC
godcreationphoto.photoreflect.com
(708) 374-8315

Slumberland Photography
www.slumberlandphotography.com
(708) 951-1640

PHYSICIANS

Blackbag Home Physician 
Service, LLC
(Provides Medical Care in Patient’s Home) 
www.blackbaghomephysician.com
(815) 406-5011
    
Franciscan Physician Network
www.franciscanalliance.org
344 Victory Drive
(708) 748-9475
 

Park Forest Podiatry
231 Main Street
(708) 748-3338

PIANO TUNING

Piano Care by Donald Bee
(708) 748-9508

PODIATRIST

Park Forest Podiatry
231 Main Street
(708) 748-3338

27 

POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE DEPARTMENT 
EMERGENCY 9-1-1
www.villageofparkforest.com
200 Lakewood Boulevard
Non-Emergency (708) 748-4700  

POOL, PUBLIC

Park Forest Aqua Center
www.villageofparkforest.com
30 N. Orchard Drive
(708) 747-9490 
 

POST OFFICE

United States Post Office
www.usps.com
123 Indianwood Boulevard
800-ASK-USPS (800-275-8777)  
or (708) 748-5471



Victoria Place Homeowners 
Managed by Park Mgmt.
16531 Oak Park Avenue 
Tinley Park, 60477
(708) 532-6200

PUBLISHER

eNews Park Forest, Inc.
www.enewspf.com
(708) 710-9860
    See Our Ad on This Page & Page 46

REAL ESTATE AGENCIES /
BROKER / APPRAISER

Jones, Yvette, Real Estate Broker
(312) 593-8901
    See Our Ad on Pages 29 & 46
 
M. Moloney, Real Estate, Appraiser
www.marykaymoloney.com
(708) 748-6083

PCS Realty LLC
www.pcsrealtyllc.com
(708) 505-9990
    See Our Ad on Page 47

Swanson, Steven, Real Estate Broker
(815) 469-7449
    See Our Ad on Page 29

PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS

Champion Sportswear
56 South Street
(708) 748-8130

South Side Promotions
(Promotional Items and Premiums)
(708) 481-5204

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
(ASSOCIATIONS)

Arboretum Condominiums, The 
(Dogwood & Michael) 
Managed by Park Managment  
16531 Oak Park Ave., Tinley Park, 60477
(708) 532-6200

Forest Brook Townhomes 
Managed by Advocate Property Mgmt.
17605 Oak Park, #A, Tinley Park, 60477
(708) 922-9144

Glen Arbor Condominiums 
(Western & Hemlock)
Managed by Always Home Real  
Estate Services
20500 S. LaGrange Rd., #5 
Frankfort, 60423
(815) 922-9144

Oaks of Forest Hills  
Condominiums 
(South Western Avenue) 
Managed by Advocate Property Mgmt.
17605 Oak Park, #A, Tinley Park, 60477
(708) 922-9144

Twin Arbor Condominiums 
(McCarthy/Lester)
Managed by HSR Properties Services 
7601 191st Street, Ste. 1E,  
Tinley Park, 60487
(815) 806-9990

28



REAL ESTATE AGENCIES /
BROKER / APPRAISER CONT’D

Upshaw, Lonnie, Realty
www.lupshawrealtyinc.com
354 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(815) 806-9144

Wilson Realty Group
www.donsells.homes
322 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(855) 748-8600
    See Our Ad on Page 48

Whiteurst, Carolyn D.,  
Real Estate Broker
(708) 898-2658
 

RENTALS: APARTMENT
COMPLEXES

Autumn Ridge Apartments
www.autumnridgeliving.com
119 E. Sycamore Street
(708) 283-2222

Oakwood Manor Apartments
23453-57 Western Avenue
(708) 301-9248

RENTALS: SENIOR 
CITIZEN HOUSING

Garden House of Park Forest
69 Park Street
(708) 747-6460

Juniper Towers
www.thehacc.org
350 Juniper Street
(708) 748-0441

Victory Centre of Park Forest 
Independent Living
www.PathwaySL.com
151 Main Street
(708) 283-2921

 

 

Victory Centre of Park Forest
Supportive Living Community
www.PathwaySL.com
101 Main Street
(708) 283-2921

RENTALS: TOWNHOMES 

Central Park Apartments, LP
www.aptscentralpark.com
11 Fir Street
(708) 748-2000

Majestic Luxury Townhomes 
(Somonauk Street & Huron Street)
5111 Sauk Trail, #C
Richton Park, IL 60471
(708) 248-6185

29



RENTALS: TOWNHOMES
CONT’D
 

Pangea Real Estate
www.pangeare.com 
3324A Western Avenue
(888) 993-1715

RESALE SHOP

Bang 4 Ur Buck Resale
310 Main Street
(708) 275-3652 
   See Our Ads on Pages 33 & 46

RESTAURANT: BAR

Dunagains Irish Pub
www.dunagainsirishpub.com
90 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 747-0999

RESTAURANTS: FAST FOOD

Johny’s Restaurant 2
347 Liberty Drive
(708) 481-1175

Serenity’s Place Cafe & Bakery, Inc. 
serenitys-place.business.site
323 Main Street
(708) 898-7006
    See Our Ad on Page 47

Subway Sandwich 
www.subway.com
22301 Central Park Avenue
(708) 748-6328
    See Our Ad on Page 12

Taco Bell 
www.tacobell.com
413 Sauk Trail
(708) 503-0911

SCHOOLS

FieldCrest School of 
Performing Arts
www.fieldcrestperarts.com
201 Main Street

(708) 679-7960
    See Our Ad on Page 16

OAI, Inc.
Chicago Southland
(Workforce Training & Development Agency)
www.oaiinc.org
214 Forest Boulevard., 2nd Floor 
(708) 283-5020

Road Runner Driving School, LLC
www.cdlroad.com
344 Main Street
(847) 952-4555

Sierra House, LLC/ROBO Kids STEM
(Summer STEM Learning Programs)
298 Main Street
(586) 843-5935

South Suburban SDA Christian 

School
www.sscsa.org
119 Chestnut Street
(708) 481-8909

Tall Grass Arts Association School
www.tallgrassarts.org
70 Lester Road
(708) 748-3377

SCHOOL DISTRICT 162

School District 162 Office
www.sd162.org
4601 Sauk Trail, Richton Park, 60471
(708) 748-0100

Arcadia Elementary School 
(Grades K-3)
20519 Arcadian Way, Olympia Fields, 60461 
(708) 747-3535

30



SCHOOLS CONT’D
 

Illinois School  
(Grades K-8) 
210 Illinois Street
(708) 747-0301

Indiana Elementary School 
(Grades 4-6)
165 Indiana Street
(708) 747-5300

O.W. Huth Middle School  
(Grades 7-8)
3718 W. 213th Place, Matteson, 60443 
(708) 748-0470

Southland College Prep Charter 
High School 
www.scphs.org
4601 Sauk Trail, Richton Park, 60471 
(708) 748-8105

SCHOOL DISTRICT 163

School District 163 Office
www.sd163.com
242 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 668-9400

21st Century Primary Center 
(Grades K-3)
240 S. Orchard Drive 
(708) 668-9490

Algonquin Primary Center 
(Grades PK-2)
170 Algonquin 
(708) 668-9200

Barack Obama School of  
Leadership and STEM
(Grades 4-8)
401 Concord Drive, Chicago Heights, 
60411 
(708) 668-9100

31 



SCHOOLS CONT’D

Crete-Monee High School
1515 W. Exchange Street, Crete, 60417
(708) 367-8200

Talala Elementary School

(Grades K-5)
430 Talala Street
(708) 367-2560

SCHOOL DISTRICT 227

School District 227 Office
www.rich227.org
20550 S. Cicero Avenue 
Matteson, 60443
(708) 679-5800

SCRIPTURE CARDS

One Verse At A Time
www.oneverseatatime.com
(708) 748-8182

SENIOR CITIZEN SERVICES

Bloom Township Senior  
Transportation Services
(65+ and/or Disabled Citizens)
(708) 754-9400

Jolly Trolley  
(Village Dial-A-Ride Program)
(Call for Ride Reservations & General 
Information) 
(708) 748-4433

PACE ADA
(“Application Only” Service & General  
Information) 
(866) 248-6868

PACE Bus
(For Park Forest Routes & General 
Information)
(847) 364-7223, Option 3

32

Rich Township Senior Center
www.richtownship.org
297 Liberty Drive
(708) 748-5454

Rich Township Senior 
Transportation Services
(55+ and/or Disabled Citizens)
(708) 748-6727 

South Suburban Senior Services 
of the Catholic Charities
(Transportation & General Information for 60+)
(708) 596-2222 
 

Watson Geriatric Services of  
Illinois, Inc.
(708) 805-4095

SNOW PLOWING

Lambert, Bruce Roofing & Snow  
Removal
(708) 748-0838

Lifetime Automotive Repair
10 Norwood Boulevard
(708) 747-7337
    See Our Ads on Pages 6 & 47

M&S General Construction, Inc.
(773) 550-9907

Yard Boss
(708) 880-YARD (9273)

STAFFING AGENCY

Asherone LLC
(312) 206-1572
    See Our Ad on Page 46 

STATE LEGISLATOR

State Senator Patrick Joyce 
40th Legislative District
www.senatorpatrickjoyce.com
270 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 756-0882



TATTOO ARTIST

Mark of Excellence Tattoos
www.markofexcellence666.com
376 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(219) 999-2463

TAX SERVICES

Accurate One Tax & Accounting 
Services
(630) 460-1681

Carroll, Joseph Tax Services 
(Income Tax Preparation) 
324 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(815) 263-4678

Kirby Ashley & Associates, LLC 
(Income Tax Service) 
www.kirbyashleyandassociates.com
(708) 756-1500
    See Our Ad on This Page

South Suburban Tax Pros
348 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 737-2032 

Tax Scholar Financial
(708) 267-0320

33 

TENNIS CLUB

Park Forest Tennis & Health Club
www.villageofparkforest.com
Westwood Drive & Sauk Trail
(708) 481-6060

THRIFT STORE

Bang 4 Ur Buck Resale
310 Main Street
(708) 275-3652 
    See Our Ad on This Page & Page 46

TRANSPORTATION 
SERVICES

Bloom Township Senior  
Transportation Services
(65+ and/or Disabled Citizens)
(708) 754-9400



Rich Township Senior 
Transportation Services
(55+ and/or Disabled Citizens)
(708) 748-6727

South Suburban Senior Services of 
the Catholic Charities
(Transportation & General Information for 60+)
(708) 596-2222

TRAVEL AGENT

Grande Tours by Grizzard
(312) 520-9077

TRUCK DRIVING SCHOOL

Road Runner Driving School, LLC
www.cdlroad.com
298 Main Street
(847) 952-4555
  
TRUCK RENTAL / SELF
STORAGE

U-Haul
www.uhaul.com
2210 S. Western Avenue
(708) 747-4220

VEHICLE EMISSIONS TESTING 
STATION

Kennedy Auto Repair II, Inc.
(IllInoIs VehIcle emIssIons InspectIon 
& RepaIR testIng statIon) 
55 North Street
(708) 747-0882

VENDING

Flamin Hotties Chili
(Event Vendor)
www.facebook.com/flaminhottieschili
(708) 283-4190
    See Our Ad on This Page & Page 46

TRANSPORTATION 
SERVICES CONT’D

Jolly Trolley  
(Village Dial-A-Ride Program)
(Call for Ride Reservations & 
General Information) 
(708) 748-4433

PACE ADA
(“Application Only” Service & General 
Information) 
(866) 248-6868

 PACE Bus
(For Park Forest Routes & General
Information)
(847) 364-7223, Option 3

34



35

VETERAN SERVICES

Veterans Closet & Resource Center
(Services Available to Veterans Only)
351 Founders Way
(312) 748-2829
    See Our Ad on This Page

VIDEO GAMING

Dunagains Irish Pub
www.dunagainsirishpub.com
90 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 747-0999

Heads or Tails Cafe & Video Gaming
305 Main Street
(708) 747-7411

Ken’s Liquor, Inc.
2560 Western Avenue
(708) 441-2040

Lacey’s Place
301 Liberty Drive
(312) 718-1118 

VIDEO RENTAL

Redbox  
(Outside Vending at Walgreens)
15 S. Orchard Drive
(630) 756-8418

VILLAGE HALL

Village of Park Forest
Village Hall
www.villageofparkforest.com
350 Victory Drive
(708) 748-1112 
Hours: Mon - 9am-8pm  

             Tu-F - 9am-5pm

WAREHOUSES

AT&T 
www.att.com
(800) 288-2020

Chicago Tribune/HSA Commercial
www.chicagotribune.com
(800) 874-2863

Comcast Cable
www.comcast.com
(800) 266-2278

WEB DESIGNER

eNews Park Forest, Inc.
www.enewspf.com
(708) 710-9860
    See Our Ads on Pages 28 & 46

WEDDING SERVICES

*CATERERS
Caterers that service weddings are  
found on Pages 10 & 11 of this Guide and  
are noted as (*Weddings). 

Cindy’s Nails
298 Victory Drive
(708) 481-2222



Tactical Construction Corp
(Siding, Windows & Doors)
www.tacticalconstructioncorp.com
(708) 506-0549   

WINERY & WINE SHOP

Vintrendi Wine Company 
www.vintrendiwines.com
339 Main Street (NEW LOCATION)
(708) 433-9463
    See Our Ad on This Page

WEDDING SERVICES CONT’D

Dining on the Green Banquet Hall
www.villageofparkforest.com
349 Main Street

(708) 503-8153 

    See Our Ad on This Page

God’s Creation Photo, LLC
godcreationphoto.photoreflect.com
(708) 374-8315

Magic Hands
(African Hair Braider) 
22303 S. Central Park Avenue
(708) 503-4089

Maries’, Inc.
www.mariesballoons.com
(708) 503-8595

Noemi’s Bridal
(708) 503-9883

Selina Nail of Illinois, Inc. 
(Formerly CQ’s Nails)
106 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 679-9288

Tower Cleaners 
(Including Alterations & Tailoring)
230 Forest Boulevard

(708) 748-1845
    See Our Ad on Page 16

WINDOW WASHING SERVICE

SIA Merchant Solution
(708) 296-4891

WINDOWS

Superior Cabinet & Window
www.superiorcabinet.com
27 North Street
(708) 747-6969

36



       

         PLACES OF WORSHIP

All Nations Worship Assembly
www.allnationswa.com
2901 Western Avenue
(773) 952-8657

Calvary United Protestant Church
www.calvarypf.com
425 N. Orchard Drive
(708) 748-6261

Church of the Holy Family
(Episcopal Anglican)
www.holyfamilypf.com
102 Marquette Street
(708) 748-1100

Destined to Win Christian Center
www.destined2winchurch.org
160 Westwood Drive
(708) 748-5230
 

Faith United Protestant Church
www.faithunitedprotestant.org
10 Hemlock Street
(708) 747-1330
   See Our Ad on Page 46

First Baptist Church of Park Forest
www.fbcparkforest.org
80 N. Orchard Drive
(708) 748-2566

Garden of Peace Ministries, Inc.
www.gardenofpeaceministries.com
245 Monee Road
(773) 571-7491

Grace United Protestant Church
266 Somonauk Street
(708) 748-4567

House of Prayer Ministries by Faith 
Church of the Nazarene
www.hopmbf.com 
480 Lakewood Boulevard
(708) 283-9700

Jesus is The Life Ministries
Holds services in Calvary United  
Protestant Church 
www.jitlc.org 
425 N. Orchard Drive
(708) 937-2905
    See Our Ad on Page 38

Rehoboth Ministries Church  
of God in Christ
www.rehobothministriescogic.org 
300 Westgate Drive 
(708) 679-0100

St. Irenaeus Catholic Church 
www.stirenaeuschurch.com
78 Cherry Street
(708) 748-6891

St. Mary Roman Catholic Church
www.stmaryparkforest.org
227 Monee Road
(708) 748-6686

Trinity Lutheran Church
(Holds Services at Church of the Holy 
Family Episcopal)
www.trinityparkforest.org
102 Marquette Street 
(708) 747-8388

37



Unitarian Universalist Community 
Church of Park Forest
www.uuccpf.org
70 Sycamore Drive
(708) 481-5339
 
Word Worship Center, The
www.twwcchurch.org
375 Oswego Street
(708) 800-7964

38

the maIn stReet maRKet 
eVeRy satuRday, June thRough octobeR 

 

7:00 a.m. untIl 12noon 
RaIn oR shIne  

the maRKet Is located at 152 maIn stReet  
(next dooR to dollaR geneRal acRoss 
 fRom VIctoRy centRe of paRK foRest)

foR geneRal InfoRmatIon,  
call (708) 748-2005



7-Eleven  14, 21
21st Century Primary Center             31
5918 LLC  (see ouR ad)                     10, 46

Abundant Life Christian Fellowship            24 
Abuzir Auto Sales and Repairs, Inc.     5, 7
Accurate One Tax & Accounting Services        5, 33
Algonquin Primary Center              31
All Nations Worship Assembly      37
Al-Shauny & Co.        10, 35
American Legion Park Forest Post 1198            24
April’s Safe Haven Childcare & Preschool     11 
Arboretum Condominiums, The      28
Arcadia Elementary School             30
Ardeur & Beauty Salon, LLC  (see ouR ad)     9  
Artistic Flow, LLC (see ouR ad)     6, 8, 25, 48
Asherone LLC  (see ouR ad)      32, 46       
Ash Street Cooperative 14
AT&T                35
Aunt Martha’s Health & Wellness  5
Autumn Ridge Apartments  29

Bang 4 Ur Buck Resale Shop  (see ouR ads)  30, 33, 46
BASE Child Care, Inc.       11
Barack Obama School of Leadership and STEM    31
Baxter Consulting, Inc.       14
Blackbag Home Physician Service, LLC     18, 19, 27
Blackhawk Primary Center      31
Bloom Township Senior Transportation Services      32, 33
Bonjour Belle! LLC     6
Bounce 2 It Inflatables, Inc.     8, 12, 25
Brenda’s Learning Journey Child Care     11

Caliber Collision Center       7
Calvary United Protestant Church    37
Carroll, Joseph, Tax Services       33
Cedarwood Cooperative (see ouR ad)     14
Central Park Apartments, LP    29
Champion Sportswear     17, 28
Cheesecake Cherub LLC       10, 35
Chicago Pests  (see ouR ad)      26
Chicago Tribune/HSA Commercial    35
Children’s First Learning Academy, Inc.  (see ouR ad)      11, 46

        Business Name                        Page Reference  

       

                                  INDEX

39



Church of the Holy Family     37
Cindy’s Nails        23, 35
Comcast Cable      35
Columbia Central School             31
Cook County Southland Juvenile Justice Council    5
Country Crown LLC       10, 35
Crete-Monee High School             32
Culture & Entertainment Group, Inc.     10, 35
CVS Pharmacy      16, 21, 26

Destined to Win Christian Center       37
Destiny Housing         18, 24
Dining on the Green Banquet Hall (see ouR ad)   2, 8, 25, 36
Direct Cremation Service of Illinois, LLC  (see ouR ad)         15
Divine Healing Counseling Services  (see ouR ad)         15, 46
Dollar General Store             16
DownTown Park Forest Management Office  2, 13
DownTown Park Forest Conference Room Rental   8
Double D Dawgs LLC       13
DUI Court Services Comgraph, Inc.    15
Dulce By Dori Incorporated      10, 35
Dunagains Irish Pub     10, 30, 35
Dynamic Healthcare Services, Inc.      19

East Gate Energy, Inc.       14
Egan Studios, Inc.      23
Elevated Education, LLC        10, 14
eNews Park Forest, Inc. (see ouR ad)     28, 35, 46
Epic Community Development Center, Inc.      24
Essations, Inc. 22 
Essential Concepts Early Learning & Development   12
Expert Flooring Services, Inc.      17
Exquisite Pound Cakes, LLC      10, 35 

Faith United Protestant Church  (see ouR ad)    37, 46
Family Dollar, Inc.       16
FieldCrest School of Performing Arts (see ouR ad)  16, 30
FIRE DEPARTMENT    2, 17, EMERGENCY 911
First Baptist Church of Park Forest    37
Flamin Hotties Chili  (see ouR ads)     34, 46
Forest Brook Townhomes       28
Foster’s Kennel (see ouR ads)     26, 27, 46 
FR Dental Studio, LLC 22
Franciscan Physician Network      18, 22, 27 

        Business Name                         Page Reference  

40



41

Freedom Hall Nathan Manilow Theatre (see ouR ad)   2, 8, 25, 26

Garden Club of Park Forest      24
Garden House of Park Forest    29
Garden of Peace Ministries, Inc.      37
Glen Arbor Condominiums      28
God’s Creation Photo, LLC    27, 36
Grace United Protestant Church    37
Grande Prairie Choral Arts    24
Grande Tours by Grizzard       34
Green Evans Management, Inc.      10

Harlem Crossings, LLC     13
Heads or Tails Cafe & Video Gaming      35
Healing Steps Counseling, PC    15
Heidner Development & Management Company    13
Hidden Meadows Golf Range & Academy, Inc.  (see ouR ad)   18
House of Prayer Ministries by Faith Church of the Nazarene    37
H.U.N.T.E.R Consulting, Inc.      14, 23

Illinois Montessori Children’s House    12
Illinois Philharmonic Orchestra    5
Illinois School      31
Imageworks Manufacturing, Inc.    22
IMCH Babyland (Illinois Montessori Children’s House, Inc.) 12
Indiana Elementary School    31
Innovative Investors, Inc.       14

J’Adore Le Decor        14
J’Lenee Salon and Spa       9
Jacqueline Stokes Gourmet Baked Ziti LLC     10, 35
Jesus is The Life Ministries  (see ouR ad)     37, 38
Jolly Trolley (Village Dial-A-Ride)     2, 32, 34
Johny’s Restaurant 2       30
Jones, Yvette, Mobile Notary Public   (see ouR ad)   23, 24, 46
Jones, Yvette, Real Estate Broker  (see ouR ad)   28, 29, 46
Jump in Playpen, Inc.      12, 25
Juniper Towers        29
     
Ken Kemp Company (see ouR ad)     17, 19, 47
Ken’s Liquor, Inc. 21, 35 
Kennedy Auto Repair II, Inc. (IllInoIs VehIcle emIssIons testIng statIon) 5, 34
Kidds Palace Learning Academy, LLC 12 
Kingdom’s Best Tamales 10
Kirby Ashley & Associates, LLC (see ouR ad)   33

        Business Name                         Page Reference  



42

Kiwanis Club of Park Forest    24

Lacey’s Place        35
Lain-Sullivan Funeral Home & Crematory   15, 18
Lambert, Bruce Roofing & Snow Removal 19, 32
LCG Catering, LLC 10, 35 
League of Women Voters of the Park Forest Area   24
Learn and Play      12
Legendary Cutz & Stylez Studio, Inc.     9
Lifetime Automotive Repair  (see ouR ads)     6, 7, 32, 47
Luis Drywall, LLC      19, 25

M&S General Construction, Inc.      21, 32 
Magic Hands (African Hair Braider) 9, 36
Main St. Diner, Inc. (dba Heads or Tails Cafe & Video Gaming)    35
Make It Straight Auto Body & Paint      7
MakerLab, SouthWorks in Park Forest (see ouR ad)  22, 24
Majestic Luxury Townhomes      29
Marathon Gas      18
Maries’, Inc.  (see ouR ads)     7, 36, 47
Mark of Excellence Tattoos    6, 33
Maya’s Beauty Supply     9
Metals Network, Inc.     14
Michelle Obama School of Technology and the Arts    31
Miss Daisykat Designs    6, 18
Mohawk Primary Center      31
Moloney, M. Real Estate Appraiser      28
Moore’s Painting & Decorating            25
Moore, Patricia Studio (see ouR ads)    5, 6, 17, 47
Muzicnet School of Music   23

Nefertem Naturals, LLC        9, 18, 19
Nette’s Home Daycare (see ouR ad)    12, 47
Nichols, Oliver, CPA       5
Noemi’s Bridal 9, 36
Nulavishsalon and Spa Incorporated             9 
Nola’s Kitchen, LLC       11 

OAI, Inc.  Chicago Southland    24, 30
Oaks of Forest Hills Condominiums     28
Oakwood Manor Apartments    29
Oasis Salon Studio     9
One Verse At A Time    32
Operation Freedom, Inc.     24
Optimal Home Care Services, Inc.      19

        Business Name                         Page Reference  



43

O.W. Huth Middle School             31

PACE ADA      32, 34
PACE Bus      32, 34
Pangea Real Estate     30
Park Forest Aqua Center     2, 27
Park Forest Baseball       24
Park Forest Chiropractic, LTD.  (see ouR ads)    12, 13, 18, 47
Park Forest Cooperative III, Area J    15
Park Forest Cooperative IV, Area E    15
Park Forest Cooperative Birch Street, Area B    14
Park Forest Currency Exchange (see ouR ad)    15, 16
Park Forest House Museum (see ouR ad)   23
Park Forest Historical Society (see ouR ad)    23, 24
Park Forest Podiatry      18, 27
Park Forest Public Library (see ouR ad)    3, 21
Park Forest Tennis & Health Club  2, 17, 26, 33
Park Forest Theater, LLC       13
Parks Pastries & Catering       11, 35
Patricia Moore Studio (see ouR ad)    5, 6, 17, 47
PC & R HVAC     20
PCS Realty, LLC        28, 47
Perkins, William, Painting (see ouR ad)     25
Piano Care by Donald Bee             27
PK’s Christian Learning Site, Inc.  (see ouR ad)    12, 47      
POLICE DEPARTMENT    2, 27, EMERGENCY 911
Poppin Plates, LLC (Culinary Incubator)  (see ouR ads)                           11, 13, 15, 35
Prairie Child Care - Algonquin School  12
 
Reach A Village      17
Redbox (Outside Vending at Walgreens)     35
Rehoboth Ministries Church of God in Christ    37
Resort of Style        6
Respond Now, Inc.       24
Rich Township Senior Center    19, 32
Rich Township Senior Transportation Services   32, 34
Road Runner Driving School, LLC    30, 34
Rosie Mae Home Care, LLC  (see ouR ad)  19

Salon Artists Gallery; Artists Co-Op  (see ouR ad)   6, 17,  47
School District 162     30
School District 163     31
School District 194             31
School District 201-U     31

        Business Name                         Page Reference  



44

School District 227             32
Selina Nail of Illinois, Inc.      22, 23, 36
Serenity’s Place Cafe & Bakery, Inc.  (see ouR ad) 7, 30, 47
Shakin My Head Salon 9
SIA Mechant Solution       36
Sierra House, LLC/ROBO Kids STEM     30
Simpson, Wm., Essay Scholarship Foundation, Inc.    17
Slumberland Photography       27
Smokey Zo’s, LLC       11, 35
Southland Caterers  (see ouR ad)      11, 35, 48
Southland College Prep Charter High School          31
Southland Painting, Drywall & More, LLC    20, 25      
South Side Promotions      14,  28
South Suburban SDA Christian School     30 
South Suburban Senior Services of  the Catholic Charities    32, 34
South Suburban Tax Pros     33
SouthWorks MakerLab in Park Forest (see ouR ad) 21, 22
Stacy’s Automotive Repair Co. (see ouR ad)    6, 7
St. Irenaeus Catholic Church    37
St. Mary Roman Catholic Church    37
Star Disposal Service Co.     16
State Farm Insurance - Bree Breedlove  (see ouR ad)   20, 48
State Farm Insurance - Mike Jordan (see ouR ad)    20, 48
State Senator Patrick Joyce      32
Steger Primary Center       31
Steger Intermediate       31
Step by Step: Spa for Your Miind, LLC     15
Subway Sandwich (see ouR ad)     11, 12, 30
Superior Cabinet & Window  ,   10, 36
Swanson, Steven, Insurance Agent      20
Swanson, Steven, Notary (see ouR ad)    23, 24
Swanson, Steven, Real Estate Broker  (see ouR ad)   28, 29

T&A Training Consultants       14
Taco Bell       30
Tactical Construction Corp       20, 36
Talala Elementary School     32
Tall Grass Arts Association (see ouR ads)   6, 17, 48
Tall Grass Arts Association School    6, 30
Tax Scholar Financial       33
The Crimson Truck Boutique    6
The Right Choice Home Care, Inc. (see ouR ad)    19
Theater 47 Performing Arts Foundation  (see ouR ad)  8, 25, 26
There’s A Cookie 4U        11, 35

        Business Name                          Page Reference  



45

The Fashion Plugg       6
Thorn Creek Nature Center      2, 23
Todd’s Lawn Care & Services, LLC (see ouR ad)    21
Tower Cleaners (see ouR ad)     10, 16, 17, 36
Transitions Salon        9
Trinity Lutheran Church       37
True Compassion Foundation      17
Twin Arbor Condominiums       28

U-Haul       34
U. S. Bank National Association      7
Unitarian Universalist Community Church of Park Forest 38
United States Post Office     2, 27
Upshaw, Lonnie, Realty     29

Versatile Computer Services, Inc.    13
Veterans Closet & Resource Center (see ouR ad)    25, 35 
Victoria Place Homeowners      28
Victory Centre of Park Forest, Independent Living    29
Victory Centre of Park Forest, Supportive Living   29
Village Hall Offices, 350 Victory Dr., (708) 748-1112  2, 35
Village of Park Forest, Recreation & Parks       8, 25
Vintrendi Wine Company (see ouR ad)      21, 36

Walgreens      16, 21, 27
Watson Geriatric Services of Illinois, Inc.    19, 32
Weathington, Percy, MBA CPA      5
Whiteurst, Carolyn D., Broker      29
Wells Heating & Air Conditioning  (see ouR ad)    20, 48
Wilson Realty Group, Inc.(see ouR ad)    29, 48 
Word Worship Center, The      38
Workmanship Unlimited  (see ouR ads)    8, 9, 20, 48

Yard Boss        21, 32
Yo’s Southern Kitchen Corp  (see ouR ad)            11, 35, 48

        Business Name                          Page Reference  



46



47   

(708) 748-1000



48   



49

Please consider nominating a Park Forest business owner for the 2020 Sam 
Montella Business Person of the Year Award.  The nomination form is available on -
line at www.villageofparkforest.com. A nomination form may also be mailed to you by 
calling Sandra Zoellner at 708-283-5623 or emailing szoellner@vopf.com 
 
The Park Forest Economic Development Advisory Group (EDAG) Sam Montella 
Business Person of the Year Award is an annual award recognizing one Park Forest 
business owner for their contributions to the community through charitable work, 
service, and making a difference. The award was renamed in 2015 in memory of 
former EDAG Chairman Sam Montella, a former Park Forest businessman and 
influential force in the Village's business community.   
 

Award recipients:  
 
2009 Janet Fiorenzo (Tower Cleaners) 
2010 Alan Franklin (Muzicnet) 
2011 Jim McDannel (Lifetime Automotive Repair) 
2012  Mike Jordan (State Farm Insurance)  
2013  Alia and Earl Davis (Quality Classic Health & Fitness)  
2014  Bree Breedlove (State Farm Insurance)  
2015  Yvette M. Jones (Realtor) 
2016  Patricia Moore (Artist) 
2017  Ed Czupryn (Park Forest Currency Exchange) 
2018 April May Washington (April's Safe Haven Childcare) 
2019  Janet Fiorenzo (Tower Cleaners)  
 
To view video coverage of past award ceremonies, visit www.villageofparkforest.com  

Sam Montella, Yvette Jones, Phillip Perkins, Janet Fiorenzo, Patricia Moore, Alia Davis, Mike Jordan, Bree Breedlove & Sandra Zoellner. 



46

 

 

 

  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

LAKEW
O

O
D

 BO
U

LEVARD
 

VICTO
R

Y D
R

IVE 

Franciscan Physician 
Network 

Village Hall 
 

DD
OO

WW
NN

TT
OO

WW
NN

  PP
AA

RR
KK

  FFOO
RR

EE
SS

TT
,,  IILLLLIINN

OO
IISS

  6600446666  

Fire Station 

 
CVS #8512 

 

WESTERN AVE 

IN
D

IAN
W

O
O

D
 BO

U
LEVAR

D 

U.S.  
Bank 

Rich Township 
Senior Center 

 
SouthWorks 
MakerLab of 
Park Forest 

LIBER
TY    D

R
IVE 

Cindy’s Nails 
 
 
 
 

Serenity’s  Place Café & Bakery 
Southland  

Caterers 
MuzicNet School  

of Music 
Heads or Tails Cafe & 

Video Gaming 
 

Dining on the  
Green 

Banquet Hall 
 

Vintrendi 
Wine Co.  

Police 
Station 
La Rabida Joli 
Burrell 
Children’s   
Center 

Freedom Hall 
Nathan Manilow 
Theatre  

 
Park Forest Currency Exchange 
Selina Nail of Illinois & Therapy 
Maya’s Beauty Supply 
Jump in Playpen, Inc. 
Family Dollar #7363 
Children’s First Learning Academy, 
Inc. 
 

 
 
Dunagain’s Irish Pub 
Stacy’s Automotive 
Repair Co.  
 

Road Runner  
Driving School, LLC 
 

Salon Artists Gallery 

Tower  
Cleaners 

U.S. 
Post 

Office 

Aunt Martha’s Youth  
Service Center 
 
 

LESTER ROAD 

ORCHARD DRIVE 

FOREST 

N.T.S. 
  
 
 
 
 
 

Park Forest Podiatry 
 

FieldCrest School of 
Performing Arts Park Forest  

Chiropractic  

 William Simpson Scholarship   
   Foundation 
Reach A Village 
DUI Comgraph, Inc. 
Patricia Moore Studio 
Rosie Mae Home Care, LLC  
Chicago Pests, LLC 
State Senator Patrick Joyce 
Optimal Home Care Svcs, Inc. 
Healing Steps Counseling, Inc. 
Destiny Housing 
Metal Works, Inc. 

CUNNINGHAM DRIVE 

Walgreens M
AIN

 STR
EET 

State Farm 
Insurance 

Shakin Your 
Head Salon 
 Nulavish-
salon & Spa 
Inc.  
 

Denotes 2nd Floor offices & entrances  

Free public parking 

FOUNDER’S WAY 

OAI, Inc. Chicago Southland 
Nichols, Oliver, CPA 
Downtown Park Forest   
  Management Office 
Park Forest Sustainability Office 
Epic Community Development  
    Center 
Elevated Education, LLC 
Dynamic Healthcare Service, Inc. 
Direct Cremation Service of IL 

J’Lenee Salon 
and Spa Johny’s  

Restaurant 2 
Outdoor Stage and Village 
Green 
 

St. Irenaeus 
Catholic 
Church 

Faith United 
Protestant 

Church 

Gazebo 

Gazebo 

Aqua Center & 
Wetlands 
Discovery 

Center 

Central Park & 
Baseball Fields 

ARTISTS WALK 

Public 
Library 

 
 

Dollar General 

Rev. 05/2020 

Tall Grass School, 
Gallery & Gift Shop 

 
 

Veterans Closet & 
Resource Center 

Victory Centre of Park Forest—
Supportive and Assisted Living 

FR Dental Studio, LLC 
Mark of Excellence Tattoos 
South Suburban Tax Pros 
Wilson Realty Group 
Carroll, Joseph Tax Services 
Cook County Southland Juvenile   
    Justice Council 
Weathington, Percy L. , MBA CPA 
Divine Healing Counseling Services 
Southland Painting, Drywall & More, LLC 
East Gate Energy, Inc. 
Upshaw, Lonnie, Realty 
True Compassion Foundation 
Step by Step: Spa for Your  
   Mind, LLC 

Prairie Fire 
Garden with 
Labyrinth & 
Fountain 

 
Bang 4 Ur Buck 
Resale Shop 
 
 
Transitions Salon 

Poppin Plates 

O
asis Salon Studio 

Th5918,LLC 
Al–Shauny & Co 
Cheesecake Cherub, LLC 
Country Crown, LLC 
Culture & Entertainment Grp 
Dulce by Dori Inc 
Exquisite Pound Cakes, LLC 
Jacqueline Stokes Gourmet      
   Baked Ziti, LLC 
Kingdom’s Best Tamales 
LCG Catering, LLC 
Nola’s Kitchen, LLC 
Parks Pastries & Catering 
Poppin Plates, LLC 
Smoky Zo’s , LLC 
There’s A Cookie 4U 
Yo’s Southern Kitchen Corp. 

Poppin Plates Commercial Kitchen Members 

Lacey’s Place 

152 Main Street 
Main Street Market 
June to October 

Theater 47 
 Perform

ing 
 Arts FDN

 
Illinois 
 Philharm

onic 
 O

rchestra 
Legendary 
Cutz & Style 
Studio 

Artistic Flow, LLC 

Bounce 2 It  
Inflatables, Inc.  
 
Sierra House, LLC/
ROBO Kids STEM 



Village of Park Forest
Economic Development & Planning Department
350 Victory Drive
Park Forest, IL 60466

SHOP PARK FOREST FIRST

LOCAL CUSTOMER
PARK FOREST, IL  60466

PRSRT STD
U.S. POSTAGE

PAID
PERMIT NO. 2

PARK FOREST, IL

WSS-CRT

POSTAL CUSTOMER
PARK FOREST, IL 60466

The quick link to this Guide is available at www.villageofparkforest.com/ShoppingGuide.

2020/2021
SHOPPING & SERVICES GUIDE

villageofparkforest.com

villageofparkforest.com 2020-21

sshhooppppiinngg  &&  sseerrvviicceess  gguuiiddee

WAYS TO SAVE MONEY, PROTECT THE
EARTH, AND SUPPORT PARK FOREST!

More information:
708-503-8153 | villageofparkforest.com/sustainability

Take advantage of our bike routes instead of driving

Shop local first

Conserve water

Visit Main Street Market

Join a community garden

Plant a tree

Start a rain garden or pollinator garden


